

Present:- Sh. Sunny Kumar, APP for the State.
Accused in custody (not produced) represented by SH. Rakesh
Jain Advocate

Accused not produced. Let, his production warrants be issued for 13.11.2019. PW at serial no.3 present but not examined. He is bound down for the next date of hearing. Let, PW at serial no.1, 2, 4 and 6 be also summoned for the date fixed throughailable warrants in sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount.

Kuldeep Singh
Stenographer-III

(ANKITA GUPTA)
JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE IST CLASS
KHARAR/30-10-2019/UID-PB0524