

State Vs Munish Kumar.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar Ld. APP for the State.
Sh NK Bhambi, Advocate Counsel for the accused Munish Kumar.

In view of the averments made in the application, personal appearance of the accused Munish Kumar is exempted for today only.

No PW is present or served. Now to come up on 14.03.2018 for Pws.
Remaining Pws be summoned for the said date, subject to the last opportunity.

(Akbar Khan) PCS

JMIC/Phillaur/

UID NO. PB-0426

Chandkali steno- typist
Purpose: